Seavington Cricket Club 1997
Overall

Highlights

Highest Inns Total For
Highest Inns Total Against

Lowest Inns Total For

Lowest Inns Total Against
Highest Match Aggregate

Lowest Match Aggregate

Most Matches

Most Inns

Most Not Outs

Most Runs
Highest Score

Most 50s

Most 6s

Most 4s

Most Maidens
Most Wickets
Best Bowling
Most 5-Wkt Inns
Most Catches

Most Wk Catches

233-6

207-7

65 alo

62 alo

371-14

125-15

11

11

242

161%*

27

20

16

5-8

A Bird (Andrew)
S Gillard (Steve)
R Mann (Roger)
M Tolman (Mark)
R Mann (Roger)

M Tolman (Mark)
E Gillard (Eric)

D Smith (Dominic)
D Smith (Dominic)

R Mann (Roger)
D Smith (Dominic)

M Tolman (Mark)
D Smith (Dominic)
S Gillard (Steve)
M Tolman (Mark)
S Gillard (Steve)
S Gillard (Steve)
M Tolman (Mark)

A Smith (Anthony)

vs Long Sutton
Ashcott & Shapwick

vs Babcary
vs  Queen Camel

Compton House

vs Long Sutton

vs  Compton House

vs Long Sutton

vs  Compton House

Home
Home

Away
Away

Home
Home

Home

Home

Home

27-Jul
18-May

25-May
17-Aug

08-Jun
27-Jul

08-Jun

27-Jul

08-Jun
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