Seavington Cricket Club 1997

Overall

Highlights

Highest Inns Total For	233-6		vs	Long Sutton	Home	27-Jul
Highest Inns Total Against	207-7		Asl	ncott & Shapwick	Home	18-May
Lowest Inns Total For	65 a/o		vs vs	Babcary Queen Camel	Away Away	25-May 17-Aug
Lowest Inns Total Against	62 a/o		Co	mpton House	Home	08-Jun
Highest Match Aggregate	371-14		vs	Long Sutton	Home	27-Jul
Lowest Match Aggregate	125-15		vs	Compton House	Home	08-Jun
Most Matches	11	A Bird (Andrew) S Gillard (Steve) R Mann (Roger) M Tolman (Mark)				
Most Inns	11	R Mann (Roger)				
Most Not Outs	3	M Tolman (Mark) E Gillard (Eric)				
Most Runs	242	D Smith (Dominic)			
Highest Score	161*	D Smith (Dominic) vs	Long Sutton	Home	27-Jul
Most 50s	1	R Mann (Roger) D Smith (Dominic)			
Most 6s	7	M Tolman (Mark)				
Most 4s	27	D Smith (Dominic)			
Most Maidens	20	S Gillard (Steve)				
Most Wickets	16	M Tolman (Mark)				
Best Bowling	5-8	S Gillard (Steve)	vs	Compton House	Home	08-Jun
Most 5-Wkt Inns	1	S Gillard (Steve)				
Most Catches	6	M Tolman (Mark)				
Most Wk Catches	4	A Smith (Anthony))			

Cricket Statistics for Windows 19:27 13-Mar-2011